Taca Euroindy
Cat. 4T Euroindy 0,880 Km ._._.
Pre-Final 27-04-2019 14:34. ......

Race (15 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 46.333 +0.643 15:50:14.843
(13) Catarina Castro
1 44.653 +3.819 15:40:12.078 (83) Bruna Ponte
2 41.634 +0.800 15:40:53.712 1 49.933 +3.378 15:40:17.918
3 41.142 +0.308 15:41:34.854 2 47.916 +1.361 15:41:05.834
4 41.336 +0.502 15:42:16.190 3 47.587 +1.032 15:41:53.421
5 40.834 - 15:42:57.024 4 47.603 +1.048 15:42:41.024
6 42.275 +1.441 15:43:39.299 5 47.202 +0.647 15:43:28.226
7 41.361 +0.527 15:44:20.660 6 47.263 +0.708 15:44:15.489
8 41.833 +0.999 15:45:02.493 7 46.768 +0.213 15:45:02.257
9 43.625 +2.791 15:45:46.118 8 47.383 +0.828 15:45:49.640
10 41.060 +0.226 15:46:27.178 9 46.782 +0.227 15:46:36.422
11 43.859 +3.025 15:47:11.037 10 46.784 +0.229 15:47:23.206
12 41.547 +0.713 15:47:52.584 11 46.740 +0.185 15:48:09.946
13 41.547 +0.713 15:48:34.131 12 46.951 +0.396 15:48:56.897
14 41.497 +0.663 15:49:15.628 13 46.555 - 15:49:43.452
15 41.023 +0.189 15:49:56.651 14 46.866 +0.311 15:50:30.318
(502) Gongalo Tomas (74) Filipe Castro
1 46.131 +4.226 15:40:13.892 1 45.206 - 15:40:12.916
2 44.094 +2.189 15:40:57.986
3 44.230 +2.325 15:41:42.216
4 43.418 +1.513 15:42:25.634
5 42.886 +0.981 15:43:08.520
6 41.905 - 15:43:50.425
7 42,013 +0.108 15:44:32.438
8 42,023 +0.118 15:45:14.461
9 42.211 +0.306 15:45:56.672
10 41.939 +0.034 15:46:38.611
11 42.557 +0.652 15:47:21.168
12 42.538 +0.633 15:48:03.706
13 42.228 +0.323 15:48:45.934
14 42.609 +0.704 15:49:28.543
15 42.645 +0.740 15:50:11.188
(88) Micael Vitdria
1 45.998 +3.056 15:40:13.495
2 44.300 +1.358 15:40:57.795
3 44.154 +1.212 15:41:41.949
4 43.462 +0.520 15:42:25.411
5 45.392 +2.450 15:43:10.803
6 43.505 +0.563 15:43:54.308
7 43.950 +1.008 15:44:38.258
8 43.533 +0.591 15:45:21.791
9 43.453 +0.511 15:46:05.244
10 42.942 - 15:46:48.186
11 43.063 +0.121 15:47:31.249
12 43.282 +0.340 15:48:14.531
13 43.015 +0.073 15:48:57.546
14 46.053 +3.111 15:49:43.599
15 43.926 +0.984 15:50:27.525
(112) Diogo Reis
1 47.542 +1.852 15:40:15.474
2 47.020 +1.330 15:41:02.494
3 46.457 +0.767 15:41:48.951
4 46.329 +0.639 15:42:35.280
5 46.448 +0.758 15:43:21.728
6 45.985 +0.295 15:44:07.713
7 45.889 +0.199 15:44:53.602
8 45.763 +0.073 15:45:39.365
9 45.690 - 15:46:25.055
10 45.901 +0.211 15:47:10.956
1 45.763 +0.073 15:47:56.719
12 45.987 +0.297 15:48:42.706
13 45.804 +0.114 15:49:28.510
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